Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time

DK NNMTL 8YI1 - BSc (Hons) in Mentl Health

SCIAN8002_Found Studies in Natural Sci2 Y1 19/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00

PSYCNB8058_Psychology of Mental Health Y1 27/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

Size

8

4

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage Finish Time

Start Date

Start Time

DK NNMTL 8Y2 - BSc (Hons) in Mentl Health

NURSN8133_Sociology and Mental Health Y2
NURSN8201_Theor Approach in MH Nurs Y2
RESANB8Z07_The Research Process Y2
NURSNB8204_Nurs the Pers with Psyl llines Y2
NURSNB8199_Mental Health Across Life Span Y2

18/08/2025

18/08/2025

21/08/2025

28/08/2025

29/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

12:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue

DK NNMTL 8Y3 - BSc (Hons) in Mentl Health

LAWNB8011_Ethical & Legal Practice Y3 19/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 2 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

NURSN8212_Psychotherapeutic Approaches Y3 26/08/2025 09:15:00 11:15:00 1 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



