Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_NNMTL_8Y1 - BSc (Hons) in Mentl Health							
SCIAN8002_Found Studies in Natural Sci2	Y1	19/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	8	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
PSYCN8058_Psychology of Mental Health	Y1	27/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	4	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_NNMTL_8Y2 - BSc (Hons) in Mentl Health							
NURSN8133_Sociology and Mental Health	Y2	18/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	3	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
NURSN8201_Theor Approach in MH Nurs	Y2	18/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
RESAN8Z07_The Research Process	Y2	21/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	6	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
NURSN8204_Nurs the Pers with Psyl Illnes	Y2	28/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	3	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
NURSN8199_Mental Health Across Life Span	Y2	29/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_NNMTL_8Y3 - BSc (Hons) in Mentl Health							
LAWN8011_Ethical & Legal Practice	Y3	19/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
NURSN8212_Psychotherapeutic Approaches	Y3	26/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT